
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22

Nr.
84
40
82
81
94
2
83
29
69
9
75
58
89
19
71
39
38
63
4
35
85
41

Nome
Doca
Herlan Henrique Conti
Claudio Freitas
Charles Edward
Leandro Prdini
Alex Penholato Burraldon
Marcelo Miareri
Francis Rodrigues Pontes
Victor Monteiro da Silva
Augusto José de Oliveira
Walyson Amaral Trautenmuller
Norberto Silveira Neto
Fabiano Motta
Denilson Martins Lopes
Luciano Oliveira
Henrique Ferro
Henrique de Souza Martins
Rodrigo Jorge Gomes
Anderson Alves Pereira
Guilherme Schwinden
Rainer
Hugo Andreoli Barrioni

Melhor Tm
1:32.672
1:35.048
1:37.475
1:37.726
1:38.470
1:39.012
1:39.258
1:40.476
1:40.933
1:42.927
1:42.978
1:42.996
1:44.152
1:44.621
1:44.803
1:44.891
1:47.011
1:48.117
1:48.629
1:48.877
1:51.005
1:51.896

Melhor Spd
104,886
102,264
99,718
99,462
98,710
98,170
97,927
96,740
96,302
94,436
94,389
94,373
93,325
92,907
92,745
92,668
90,832
89,903
89,479
89,275
87,564
86,866

Classe
A
A
A
A
A
A

A
A
A
A
A
A
A

A
A
A
A
A
B
A

2o. melhor
1:32.923
1:35.336
1:38.731
1:38.239
1:38.663
1:39.027
1:40.626
1:42.014
1:42.471
1:43.148
1:43.561
1:44.333
1:44.628
1:46.143
1:45.637
1:45.040
1:48.561
1:51.781
1:49.223
1:50.904
1:52.336
1:58.556

Na volta
5
6
5
6
3
7
3
5
9
5
4
6
5
7
7
3
5
2
3
3
5
2

Classificado pela melhor voltaXmotoX Track 11 Novembro
TRACK DAY

GRUPO A

Qualificação

Circuito Capuava 2,700 Km

11/11/2018 14:00

Capuava 11/11/2018

Impresso: 11/11/2018 14:17:53
Crono Verde Rosso

Licenciado para: Verde Rosso
Orbits 3
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